
AALBORG GALOP

Mandag  17 Juni     2024
Første start kl .

Midlertidig Startliste
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LAND OG FRITID VRÅ LØBET MAX 57 HCP

INDL. AFD. SPAR NORD ARENA SERIEN 2

INDL.AFD SPAR NORD ARENA SERIEN

INDL AFD. SPAR NORD ARENA SERIEN

V4-1 Tvilling Trio

V4-2 Tvilling Trio

V4-3 Tvilling Trio

V4-4 Tvilling Trio

1800

1800

1800

1800

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl .

kl .

kl .

kl .

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Big Hunter     

Askepot Torkdahl     

El Teide   (IRE)

Catwalk     

Voguela   (IRE)

Tosca Torkdahl   (FR)

Sassicaia     

Terminator     

Miss Van Winkle   (GB)

Pura Vida     

Freddie's Fortune     

Cat's Gambit   (GB)

Zascha     

Hampton Roads     

Dashing Pearl     

Vupti Carlras     

Sir Christian     

Totally Convinced     

Carino   (IRE)

Mercur     

Targaryen   (SWE)

Multibox Carlras     

Sir Antonelli   (IRE)

Speedgirl     

Stratego     

Elusive Empire   (FR)

Foretell   (GB)

Good Life     

Chadwick   (GB)

Alli Cat     
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Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Evelina  Rönnlund

Melissa  Vesterholm

Susanne  Lyseng

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Nicolaj  Stott

Matilde  Kløve

Susanne  Lyseng

Evelina  Rönnlund

Victoria  Larsen

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Melissa  Vesterholm

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Evelina  Rönnlund

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Matilde  Kløve

Malin  Holmberg

Melissa  Vesterholm

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Maria  Jørgensen

Melissa  Vesterholm

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Victoria  Larsen

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Susanne  Lyseng

Matilde  Kløve

Malin  Holmberg

Evelina  Rönnlund

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo
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